
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

B-221. Exam Schedule

Tue, 23 Apr 17:55 — 19:30 TEST Religion in Social and Political Processes  S19-401, S19-402  Shmaliy V.V.
Thu, 25 Apr 12:45 — 16:05 ATT Radio frequency and microwave electronics  B20-403, B20-413, B20-465

 Elesin V.V., Chukov G.V.
Thu, 25 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Integrated Microwave Systems  B20-403, B20-413  Elesin V.V., Chukov G.V.
Sat, 04 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST  B20-525  Polyakov M.V.
Mon, 13 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Philosophy  B22-503, B22-565  Dvurechenskaya T.A.
Wed, 15 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  S21-402

 Zhuravleva N.A.
Fri, 17 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT English Language  2-S 1  B22-202, B22-206, S22-114, S22-201

 Rasskazova L.V.
Fri, 17 May 10:15 — 11:50  B23-205  Tretyakov O.V.
Fri, 17 May 11:55 — 13:30  B23-114, B23-206  Tretyakov O.V.
Mon, 20 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST English Language; Foreign Language  1-W-1  B23-604, B23-605

 Sheremetieva Y.I.
Mon, 20 May 10:15 — 11:50 EXAM Philosophy  B22-503, B22-565  Dvurechenskaya T.A.
Mon, 20 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Foreign Language  2-G 3  B22-514, B22-524, B22-554  Abdullova G.R.
Mon, 20 May 14:30 — 16:05  B23-611  Emelyanenko G.A.
Mon, 20 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Foreign Language  2-F 2  B22-505, B22-515  Sapronova E.V.
Mon, 20 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST History of Christian Art  S21-401, S21-402  Shmaliy V.V.
Tue, 21 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Foreign Language  1-F-2  B23-511, B23-534, B23-554  Dedova A.A.
Wed, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Integrated circuit technology and nanotechnology  S21-402  Voronov Y.A.
Thu, 23 May 11:05 — 12:40 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  B22-502  Volosova N.V.,

Krapiventsev D.M.
Thu, 23 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Modern Problems of Nuclear Energy  S20-101  Kulikov G.G.
Fri, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  B22-302, B22-362  Tokarev A.N.
Fri, 24 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST  M23-100, M23-102, M23-103, M23-109, M23-110, M23-111, M23-112, M23-114,

M23-117, M23-165  Krasnoborodko A.A., Glebov V.B.
Fri, 24 May 19:35 — 21:10 TEST Principles of discrete information theory and coding M23-517  Volosova N.V.
Sat, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST  B22-502  Zaharov D.A.
Tue, 28 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Digital Signal Processing  M23-423  Bocharov Y.I.


